2019 Section 4 Nordic Pursuit Champs - Girls

POS
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Bib
301
302
306
305
308
303
309
307
304
310
311
313
315
316
312
317
318
314
322
320
319
321
323
325
328
331
324
326
330
333

FIRST NAME LAST NAME

Libby
Regan
Olivia
Amelea
Jordan
Carly
Margo
Sydney
lzzy

Liv
Analee
Louisa
Ella
Sydney
Annabelle
Frances
Chloe
Ellie
Emma
Clarise
Elizabeth
Gabrielle
Makayla
Evelyn
Siri
Saylor
Lauren
Zella
Gabby
Lindsey

Tuttle
Duffy
Schwintek
Hauer
Parent
Dahms
Nightingale
Peterson
Quam
Myers
Weaver
Ward
Niznik
Menne
Stang
Ryan
Erickson
Quam
Bourne
Larson
Vanloon
Danielson
Fischer
Hudrlik
Stolen
Landrum
Loppnow
Fruzyna
Olson
Moseley

TEAM NAME DIV CL-POS Classic

Stlwtr
FriLk
WBL
FriLk
FrtLk
Rosevl
MPA
Stlwtr
MPA
Stlwtr
Stlwtr
Stlwtr
FrtLk
MdsVw
FrtLk
Rosevl
FrtLk
MPA
Stlwtr
WBL
Irondl
Stlwtr
Mahtom
FrtLk
Irondl
SPComo
WBL
Irondl
MdsVw
Rosevl

F11
F12
F12
F10
F8
F10
F8
F11
F10
F10
F10
F

F9
F12
F9
F11
F7
F12
F10
F12
F9
F12
F9
F8
F7
F9
F10
F12
F12
F9

AP O WO ULTON B

WWNNWNNNNRNNRRRRPRRRPR R
WO OODBRNNUWR OONDONNOGOUVWLER O

16:12.5
16:27.2
17:29.5
17:26.6
17:49.8
17:21.9
17:57.7
17:39.8
17:25.2
18:06.8
18:31.6
18:42.5
18:50.2
18:55.8
18:37.8
18:57.3
19:32.6
18:47.3
19:47.3
19:39.6
19:36.3
19:43.8
19:59.5
20:09.7
20:20.1
20:39.0
20:08.4
20:12.4
20:29.8
20:45.7

SK-POS Skate

14:24.7
15:05.4
15:01.6
15:05.3
15:25.6
15:57.1
15:37.4
16:01.4
16:16.1
15:50.4
16:00.9
16:20.8
16:24.7
16:50.1
17:12.6
16:57.7
16:59.9
17:51.8
17:02.1
17:11.6
17:16.5
17:12.2
17:04.1
17:00.6
17:23.5
17:24.0
18:02.6
18:04.2
18:04.0
17:58.8

Pursuit-TM

30:37.2
31:32.6
32:31.1
32:31.9
33:15.4
33:19.0
33:35.1
33:41.2
33:41.3
33:57.2
34:32.5
35:03.3
35:14.9
35:45.9
35:50.4
35:55.0
36:32.5
36:39.1
36:49.4
36:51.2
36:52.8
36:56.0
37:03.6
37:10.3
37:43.6
38:03.0
38:11.0
38:16.6
38:33.8
38:44.5
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PTS
100
99
98
97
96
95
94
93
92
91
90
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87
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84
83
82
81
80
79
78
77
76
75
74
73
72
71

STATE
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2019 Section 4 Nordic Pursuit Champs - Girls

POS
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

Bib
327
329
334
338
337
335
332
336
339
341
348
343
340
344
345
346
342
351
352
349
347
353
355
356
350
361
358
359
357
360

FIRST NAME LAST NAME

Aurora
Katherine
Naomi
Emily
Gabby
Lauren
Kaia

Kari
Samantha
Dasha
Sarah
Maya
Katie

Iva
Winter
Sarah
Mari
Shelby
Ashley
Maya
Elena
Elizabeth
Claire
Jenna
Brooke
Margaret
Mickenna
Hannah
Jaclyn
Megan

Weirens
Gottwaldt
Nickel
Brockberg
Law
Whiterabbit
Goldenman
McKay
Nelson
Fruzyna
Brings
Strike
Dahiya
Hammett-Kess
Anderjohn
Miller
Bohacek
Olson
Holton
Tarnowski
Bartels
Hansen
Olson
Halverson
Laska
Pawlenty
Affolter

O Brien
Stumpf
Ryan

TEAM NAME DIV

MdsVw
Irondl
Rosevl
WBL
MPA
Mahtom
Rosevl
Irondl
Rosevl
Irondl
Mahtom
MdsVw
MPA
Irondl
Rosevl
MdsVw
MPA
MdsVw
Tartan
Mahtom
MdsVw
Mahtom
SPComo
Mahtom
Tartan
Tartan
Mahtom
NSPaul
NSPaul
WBL

F10
F12
F10
F12
F12
F10
F10
F11
F11
F10
F8

F11
F10
F11
F12
F12
F11
F10
F10
F9

F10
F9

F10
F10
F10
F9

F12
F11
F12
F8

CL-POS Classic

28
29
34
38
37
35
31
36
39
41
48
43
40
44
45
47
42
51
52
49
46
53
55
56
50
61
58
59
57
60

20:20.5
20:23.0
20:47.1
21:25.2
21:00.9
20:50.7
20:38.7
20:56.5
21:27.4
21:39.0
22:42.4
21:53.3
21:35.3
22:06.5
22:31.9
22:34.6
21:48.3
23:24.6
23:25.5
23:04.6
22:34.3
23:27.3
23:58.9
23:59.1
23:05.7
24:48.4
24:28.5
24:33.9
24:07.8
24:36.2

SK-POS Skate

35
34
33
31
36
38
44
41
40
37
32
46
49
43
39
45
56
42
47
50
55
52
51
53
58
48
54
57
62
61

18:33.7
18:32.5
18:19.4
18:12.9
18:40.5
18:56.5
19:12.8
19:10.3
19:05.0
18:54.3
18:19.0
19:19.6
19:43.1
19:12.7
19:00.8
19:13.0
20:34.5
19:11.6
19:23.5
19:51.4
20:31.7
19:54.7
19:52.2
20:03.9
21:10.5
19:41.1
20:23.5
20:50.2
22:22.2
22:18.8

Pursuit-TM
38:54.2
38:55.5
39:06.5
39:38.1
39:41.4
39:47.2
39:51.5
40:06.8
40:32.4
40:33.3
41:01.4
41:12.9
41:18.4
41:19.2
41:32.7
41:47.6
42:22.8
42:36.2
42:49.0
42:56.0
43:06.0
43:22.0
43:51.1
44:03.0
44:16.2
44:29.5
44:52.0
45:24.1
46:30.0
46:55.0
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70
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65
64
63
62
61
60
59
58
57
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51
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2019 Section 4 Nordic Pursuit Champs - Girls

POS
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

Bib
363
362
354
367
364
365
366
368
370
369

FIRST NAME LAST NAME

Kiersten
Maddie
Ana
Justine
Jessica
Camdyn
Arlie
Evie
Emma
Olivia

Howatt
Bystrom
Manolis
Wulff
Northouse
Bachmeier
Kapaun
Moxom
Wolters
Meyer

TEAM NAME DIV

SPComo
WBL
MPA
SPComo
Tartan
WBL
Tartan
Tartan
SPComo
Tartan

F11
F8
F12
F10
F12
F7
F9
F9
F11
F9

CL-POS Classic

63
62
54
67
64
65
66
68
70
69

25:25.1
25:24.6
23:45.2
27:42.3
26:12.7
26:17.4
27:32.1
28:01.8
30:34.5
28:47.9

SK-POS Skate

60
63
68
59
64
65
67
69
66
70

21:33.7
23:00.6
25:08.1
21:17.5
23:22.6
23:33.8
24:09.1
25:25.2
23:40.3
26:04.6

Pursuit-TM
46:58.8
48:25.2
48:53.3
48:59.8
49:35.3
49:51.2
51:41.2
53:27.0
54:14.8
54:52.5
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40
39
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33
32
31

STATE



